
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
18 
75 
33 
30 
85 

9 
7 

222 
5 
3 

59 
4 

14 
1 

Name 
Viglietti Vittorio 
Shibi Mei 
Marinaro  Sa lvato re D onato  
Masci Andrea 
Siano Daniele 
Di Bello Vito 
Stola Armando 
Pezzoni Stefano 
Battaglia Enrico 
De Virgilis Giancarlo 
Rossi Riccardo 
Carofano Valentino 

Vernole Luca 
Bernoni Federico 

Class 
G1 
F3B 
F3B 
F.Renault B 
F3B 
F.Renault 
F.Renault 
F.Renault 
G1 
F.Renault 
F.Renault B 
F3B 

G1 
G1 

Model/Engine 
Griiip G1 
Dallara F308 
Dallara F310 
Tatuus FR 2000 
Dallara F308 
Tatuus FR 2000 
Dallara Altro 
Tatuus FR 2000 
Griiip G1 
Renault Altro 
Renault Altro 
Lola Altro 

Griiip G1 
Griiip G1 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

0.949 
3.018 

25.583 
32.080 
32.134 
35.171 
35.990 
39.342 

1:03.278 
1:07.986 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.949 
2.069 

22.565 
6.497 
0.054 
3.037 
0.819 
3.352 

23.936 
4.708 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
20:34.532 
20:35.481 
20:37.550 
21:00.115 
21:06.612 
21:06.666 
21:09.703 
21:10.522 
21:13.874 
21:37.810 
21:42.518 
19:00.622 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
CONC. #59 AND #85 +10 SEC. TIME PENALTY OVERTAKE UNDER SAFETY CAR PROCEDURE 
CONC. #5 +10 SEC. TIME PENALTY CAUSING COLLISION OVERTAKE IN T11 

Margin of Victory 

0.949 

Avg. Speed 

119,122 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.323 

Best Speed 

154,275 

Best Lap by 

4 - Carofano Valentino 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
FX2 01.09 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:56:10 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

01/09/2024 09:55 

Clerk of the Course
Dino Aldo Lodola

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliano Tavani

Commissario Sportivo
Stenio Salzano


